
α 

β 

χ 

δ 

φ 
γ 

η 

ι 

µ 

ν 

ο 

π 

θ 

σ

τ υ 

ξ

ψ 

31 

36 

66 

69 
70 

71 

1 

3 
4 

β

χ

φ

ζ 

2 9 

17 

39 

41 52 

α

β
δ 

ε 

γ 

η 

ι 

κ 

θ

ζ 
17 

18 

1

α

β

δ

ε 

γη 

θ 

ζ

11 13 

α 

3 

4
9

10 

12 

13 

15

16 

17 

19 

21 

22 

23 

24 28 

29 

30 

31

32

33 

AQUIL A  

DELPHINUS

AQUARIUS  

CYGNUS 

SAGITTA

VULPECUL A 

(c)

Z 

V822

V1293 

U

RT 

SU

SV 

V449

S

X 

R 

RS 

CT 

EUU

V 

FI 

IQ 

T 

T 

R 

Σ2525 

Σ2576 

Dumbbell Nebula 

Albireo

Alshain 

Altair 

Tarazed

ρ Aql 

Cr 399 

6800 

6802 

Stock 1

Cr 401 

6823 
6830 

6834

Harvard 20

6882 
6885 

6940

6934 

7006 

vdB 126 

Sh2-82 

6813 

6820 

Sh2-88 

Sh2-84

Sh2-90 

vdB 128 

IC 4954-5 

6960

6992 

6995

B334/336-7

LDN 663

6790 

6803 

Triple Cave 

6804 

PK 64+5.1

6886 

6891 

IC 4997

6905

PK 72-17.1

M27

M56 

M71 

Veil Nebula

Footprint
Nebula
M1-92

20h 

20h 

21h 

21h 

+30° 

+20° 

+10° 

 0° 

64 62

75

66

Nova

© 2013 Sky & Telescope


